M18FCVN24-0 NEEDLE CONCRETE
VIBRATOR XXX

4933479599 - M18FCVN24-0 - 4000491065







Position
0007 1
0008 2
00113
0027 4
0028 5
0029 6
00307
00318
00329
0040 10
0041 11
0042 12
0043 13

S A A A A A a N A A a N

Quantity

Description
SCREW
SCREW
SLIDER
GEAR CASE
GEAR BOX COVER
SCREW
ROD
HEAD
RATING PLATE
HOOK
HOUSING
ELECTRONIC
ROTOR

Part number
06827261
4931454146
4931473770
4931480527
4931480528
4931454053
4931480535
4931480530
4931480536
4931473794
4931480532
4931480538
4931480534

EAN
4058546068967
4002395285600
4058546363383
4058546425425
4058546425432
4002395282098
4058546425500
4058546425456
4058546425517
4058546363628
4058546425470
4058546425531
4058546425494
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